

## HUEVOS, PLATOS, TOAST AND MORE....

**Huevos Estrellados**

Traditional mix of House Fries,  
Organic Free Range Fried Eggs (2) 12

**Jamon Iberico 18**  
**Smoked Salmon 16**  
**Chistorra 16**  
**Sobrasada 14**

**Tortilla de Patatas**

Spanish Potato Omelet with  
Caramelized Onion 12

**Jamon Iberico 18**  
**Smoked Salmon 18**  
**Chistorra 16**  
**Roast peppers 14**

**Steak & Eggs 18**

Organic Free Range Fried Eggs (2),  
Skirt Steak & PatatasBravas

**Poached egg Toast 14**

Poached egg, DeTAPAS mustard sauce

**Huevos Revueltos con setas 16**

Organic Free Range Scrambled Eggs (2),  
Mushrooms, Scallions, PatatasBravas

**Smoked Salmon 16**  
**Jamon Iberico 18**

## DE LA HUERTA - GREENS

**Ensalada DeTAPAS (GF) 14**

Mesclun greens, grilled butternut squash, pickled red  
onions, farm fresh cucumber, Jamon Iberico vinaigrette

**Ensalada de Repollo con Espinaca 15**

Cabbage, spinach, roasted beets, marcona almonds,  
pimenton vinagrette

**Ensalada de Manchego y Setas (GF) 13**

Mushrooms, manchego cheese, garlic confit, piquillo  
peppers, artisan greens

**Croquetas de Setas y Trufas 12**

Wild mushroom croquetas, pickled onion, truffle oil

**Coles de Bruselas al ajillo 12**

Roasted Brussel sprouts, garlic confit, pine nuts,  
membrillo glaze

## TORRIJAS 12

Milk batter bread, Fresh Fruits, Orange Syrup,  
Whipped cream

## BOCATAS

**Bikini Iberico 18**

Grilled Iberico Ham and Manchego  
Cheese Sandwich

**Bocadillo de Ternera 16**

Skirt Steak, Mix fried peppers,  
Manchego Cheese

## TAPAS

**Patatas Bravas (GF) 13**

Crispy Potatoes, Spicy Tomato  
Sauce, Garlic Aioli

**Gambas al Ajillo (GF) 16**

Shrimps Sautéed, Garlic, Brandy Sauce

**Pulpo a la plancha con Cremoso de patatas y pimiento (GF) 18**

Grilled Octopus, Potato Foam, Chive Aioli

**Croquetas de JamonIberico 13**

Iberico Ham in a white béchamel sauce

**Chistorra (GF) 14**

Slightly spicy Chorizo sausage

**Crudo de atunrojo con mojo verde (GF) 17**

Seasoned Raw Tuna, Cilantro Sauce, Kalamata  
Olives, Micro Greens

## ARROCES &amp; PAELLAS

**Paella Skirt steak (GF) 56**

Classic paella with bomba rice, sofrito,  
vegetables & skirt steak

**Paella De Pollo y Verduras (GF) 52**

Classic paella with chicken, sofrito and  
vegetables

**Paella De Chistorra 53**

Classic Paella, sofrito, Vegetables, Chistorra

**Paella De Pescado y Marisco (GF) 58**

Classic paella with Monkfish, mussels, clams, shrimp &  
scallops

**Fideua 56**

Spanish noodles with monkfish, scallops & octopus

**Paella De Verduras(GF) 48**

Classic paella with vegetables and sofrito

\* These item is served raw or undercooked or contain raw or undercooked ingredients.

Food allergy notice. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, **please notify your server.**

## DE POSTRE

**DeTAPAS " Flan "(GF) 10**  
Brie cheese flan

**Churros 10**  
Classic churros with hot chocolate sauce

**Arroz con Leche (GF) 10**  
Rice pudding with apricot, orange, currants and cinnamon

**Crema Catalana (GF) 10**  
Spanish custard with classic Catalan cream

**Icecream 8**  
Homemade Icecream

## CAFÉ & TE'S

**Café 5**  
Pure blend of selected coffee

**Café descafeinado 5**  
Same taste as "Café" but without the caffeine

**Espresso 4& Double Espresso 5**  
An expression of intensity

**Capuccino, Café con leche 6**  
Where steamed milk makes the difference

**Cortado 5**  
Espresso with a splash of steamed milk

**Carajillo 6**  
Espresso with a splash of brandy

**Te 5**  
A variety of tea to choose from

## VINO DE POSTRE & COCKTAIL

**Sandeman Character 12**  
Medium Dry Amontillado sherry

**Jorge Ordoñez-Victoria 2 14**  
Sweet Málaga Moscatel

**Lustau San Emílio Pedro Ximénez 14**  
Very sweet sherry

**Olivares Dulce Monastrell 14**  
Sweet Red Wine

**Espresso Martini 16**  
Espresso, Tito's Vodka, Bayleys & Kahlua

## KIDS MENU

**Pasta Choices 8**

- butter
- extra virgin olive oil
- tomato sauce

**Chicken Fingers & fries 10**

**Grilled Cheese & fries 10**

\* These item is served raw or undercooked or contain raw or undercooked ingredients.  
Food allergy notice. Food prepared in our restaurant may contain the following ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts. If you have a food allergy, **please notify your server.**